LOUISIANA MEDIATOR REGISTRY

CIVIL MEDIATOR REGISTER
Jonathan Robert Alden, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 516-361-5100
1133 Bal Harbor Boulevard, Suite 1139 Fax:
Number 141 Email: Jonathan@GulfCoastDRS.com
Punta Gorda, FL 33950 www.GulfCoastDRS.com
Ellen Cronin Badeaux, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-892-1955
324 N. Theard Street Fax: 985-892-1023
Covington, LA 70433 Email: office@ecbadeauxlaw.com
Robert W. Barton, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 225-387-3221
450 Laurel Street, Suite 800 Fax: 225-346-8049
Baton Rouge, LA 70801 Email: Bob.barton@taylorporter.com
Patrick C. Blanchard, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 318-263-2405
23071 Highway 9 Bryceland Fax:
Gibsland, LA 71028 Email: patrickcblanchard@gmail.com
Paul W. Breaux, Attorney at Telephone: | 225-752-7633
Law 16643 S. Fulwar Skipwith Fax: 225-755-7759
Rd. Baton Rouge, LA 70810 Email: pemkrs@cox.net
Jacqueline Marie Brettner, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-782-1166
521 Belle Pointe Loop Fax:
Madisonville, LA 70447 Email: Jacqueline.brettner@gmail.com
Hattie M. Broussard, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-243-5183
151 Turnberry Drive Cell: 504-913-4367
New Orleans, LA 70128 Email: Hattie.broussard@gmail.com
Danielle C. Claiborne, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 337-439-3939
626 Broad Street Cell: 337-439-4504
Lake Charles, LA 70601 Email: dani@delphinlaw.com
Dominik Cvitanovic, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-952-5866
400 Poydras Street, Suite 900 Cell:
New Orleans, LA 70130 Email: cvitanovice@bcfirm.law
Cade R. Cole, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 337-905-7777
1523 Cypress Street Cell:
Sulphur, LA 70663 Email: creole@colelaw.us
Robert J. David, Jr. Telephone: | 337-905-3128
700 St. John Street, Suite 501 Fax: 337-366-1664
Lafayette, LA 70501 Email: rjd@juneaudavid.com
Tiffany Delery Davis, Attorney At Law Telephone: | 504-566-4161
701 Poydras Street, Suite 5000 Fax: 504-566-4161
New Orleans, LA 70139 Email: tdavis@liskow.com or
TDDADR@gmail.com

Albert J. Derbes, IV Telephone: | 504-207-0909
3027 Ridgelake Drive Fax: 504-8320322
Metairie, LA 70002 Email: ajdiv@derbeslaw.com
Cynthia Traina Donnes, Esq. Telephone: | 504-264-5933
855 Baronne Street, Suite 2 B Fax: 504-2645923
New Orleans, LA 70113 Email: trainadonnes@gmail.com
James P. Dore’, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 225-937-4825
7350 Jefterson Highway Fax:
Suite 485, No. 216 Email: Jim.dore@drslouisiana.com
Baton Rouge, LA 70808
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Gary N. Feder, CPA, P.A. Telephone: | 305-667-7100

P. O. Box 249177 Fax:

Coral Gables, FL 32124-9177 Email: CPA 1 miami@aol.com
L. Albert Forrest, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 337-364-2343

PO Box 12605

Fax: 337-364-6702

New Iberia, LA 70562 Email: andretrah@att.net
Anne D. Guste, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-861-9861

3030 Nashville Avenue

Fax: 504861-1556

New Orleans, LA 70125 Email: annegueste@yahoo.com
Jeremy J. Hanna, Attorney at Telephone: | 225-485-1319
Law 950 Bonnabel Blvd. Fax:
Metairie, LA 70005 Email: jeremyjhanna@outlook.com
Krystena L. Harper, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-274-0500
610 South Peters Street Fax: 504-274-0501
New Orleans, LA 70130 Email: kharper@harperllc.com
Hon. Patricia T. Hedges (Retired) Telephone: | 985-863-7729
746 Florida Avenue Fax: 985-863-7774
Slidell, LA 70458 Email: judgehedges@yahoo.com
Hugo A. Holland, Jr., Attorney at Law Telephone: | 318-460-6110
P. O. Box 5974 Fax:
Shreveport, LA 71135-5974 Email: dahugo@me.com
Grady S. Hurley, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-582-8224
201 St. Charles Avenue, 48™ Floor Fax: 504-589-8224
New Orleans, LA 70170 Email: ghurley@joneswalker.com
Paula Haydel Jeansonne, Esq. Telephone: | 504-884-4001
410 Northline Street Fax:
Metairie, LA 70005 Email: paulahaydel@gmail.com
Daniel Jules Telephone: | 954-464-4258
P. O. Box 31713 Fax:
Palm Beach Gardens, FL Email: Danieljules6@gmail.com
Patrick A. Juneau, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 337-269-0052
PO Drawer 51268 Fax: 337-269-0061
Lafayette, LA 70505-1268 Email: paj@juneaudavid.com
Gary H. Kettring Telephone: | 941-957-3004
P. O. Box 1948 Fax:
Sarasota, FL. 34230 Email: mediationsra@ahoo.com
gkettring@gmail.com
Leslie Telford Kettring, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 941-957-8004
P. O. Box 1948 Fax:
Sarasota, FL 34230 Email: mediationsrq@yahoo.com
Robert B. Landry, 111, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 225-349-7460
5420 Corporate Blvd., Suite 303 Fax: 225-349-7466
Baton Rouge, LA 70808 Email: rlandry@landryfirm.com
Quintillis K. Lawrence, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 225-343-1111
123 Ferdinand St., Suite 100 Fax: 225-334-7824
Baton Rouge, LA 70820 Email: quintillis@ossiebrown.com
Richard K. Leefe, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-830-3939
3900 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 1470 Fax: 504-830-3998
Metairie, LA 70002 Email: rkleefe@leefegibbs.com
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Guy Leland, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-892-1374

533 N. Florida Street Fax: 985-892-3013

Covington, LA 70433 Email: ghlatty@aol.com

Linda Liljedahl, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 225-454-6448

5222 Blair Lane, Suite C Fax: 225-454-6448

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-3663 Email: laliljedahl@gmail.com
Lynn Luker, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-525-5500

3433 Magazine Street Fax: 504-525-5594

New Orleans, LA 70115 Email: lynn.luker@lynnluker.com
John F. Martin, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 470-632-3529. ext. 1001
6175 Hickory Flat Highway, Suite 110-404 Fax: 470-357-6529

Canton, GA 30115 Email: jfmartin@jfmmediation.com
Michele R. Morel, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-517-6529

3900 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 1470 Fax:

Metairie, LA 70002 Email: michelemorelllaw@gmail.com
Sheri Marcus Morris, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 225-421-1800

8480 Bluebonnet Blvd., Suite F Fax:

Baton Rouge, LA 70810 Email: smorris@diaglefisse.com
Ms. Lisa R. Mondello Telephone: | 504-527-5275 or 318-458-5661
P. O. Box 96 Hall Fax: 504-269-2692

Summitt, LA 71034 Email: Irmondello@aol.com

Or

1100 Jena Street

New Orleans, LA 70115

Melanie M. Mulcahy, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-2070916 504-832-0326
3027 Ridgelake Drive Fax: mmulcahy@derbeslaw.com
Metairie, LA 70002 Email:

(Karen) Leann Murphy Telephone: | 318-200-0709

Lithos, Inc. Fax: 318-561-5908

414 Tealwood Drive Email: leann@lithos.us
Alexandria, LA 71303
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Mark A. Myers, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-768-9015 or 504-564-7014
84 Chamale Cove Fax: 985-781-1191 or 504-613-0503
Slidell, LA 7046 Email: Myers24ma@aol.com

And

1615 Poydras Street, Suite 900-150

New Orleans, LA 70112

Daya J. Naef, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-669-1020

12480 Daya Lane Fax:

Daphne, AL 36526 Email: daya@dayanaef.com

B. Woodrow Nesbitt, Jr., LTD Telephone: | 318-673-4500

10405 Plum Greek Fax:

Shreveport, LA 71106 Email: judgewoody@gmail.com
Robert W. Nuzum, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-722-7863

7 Evia Main Fax:

Galveston, TX 77554 Email: rwnuzum@comeast.net
Patricia E. Pannell Telephone: | 504-737-2438

10113 Hyde Place Fax: 504-833-8080

River Ridge, LA 70123 Email: attipannell@yahoo.com
Julie H. Ralph, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 225-635-4612

12044 Indigo Fax: 225-635-4691

St. Francisville, LA 70775 Email: theralphlawfirm@gmail.com
Gregory F. Reggie, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 337-783-1000

1 Northview Lane Fax: 337-783-1100

Crowley, LA 70526 Email: greggie@reggielaw.com

J. Marie Rudd, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-624-9696

450 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite D Fax: 985-624-9698

Mandeville, LA 70448 Email: marie@ruddlawfirm.com
Dewey Scandurro, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-522-7100

607 St. Charles Avenue Fax:

New Orleans, LA 70130 Email: dewey@scandurro.com
Keely Y. Scott, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 225-314-1908

450 Laurel Street, Suite 1600 Fax: 25-214-3551

Baton Rouge, LA 70801 Email: kscott@dps-law.com

Jane L. Triola, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-863-7729

64242 LA 41 Fax: 985-256-2013

Pearl River, LA 70452 Email: jane@pearlriverlaw.com
Christine M. White, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-566-8634

6601 Colbert Street Fax:

New Orleans, LA 70124 Email: cmwhite@bakerdonelson.com
CUSTODY AND VISITATION MEDIATOR REGISTER

Ellen Cronin Badeaux, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-892-1955

324 N. Theard Street Fax: 985-892-1023

Covington, LA 70433 Email: ebadeaux@ecbadeauxlaw.com
Charles N. Branton, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-641-4798

200 Commercial Square Road Fax: 985-641-8998

Slidell, LA 70461 Email: chuck@CNBranton.com
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Terri Campesta, LPC, LMFT, LLC Telephone: 504-427-7280

2200 Veterans Blvd., #204A Fax: 504-287-4215

Kenner, LA 70062 Email: terricampestalpc@cox.net
Danielle C. Claiborne, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 337-439-3939

626 Broad Street Fax: 337-439-4504

Lake Charles, LA 70601 Email: dani@delphlaw.com

Teresa Culpepper Carroll, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 318-259-418

265 Wildrose Drive Fax: 318-259-6278

Jonesboro, LA 71251 Email: teresa@culpeppercarroll.com
Benjamin Comeaux, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-803-1675

407 West Third Street Fax: 985-803-1678

Thibodaux, LA 70301 Email: benjamin@bcomeauxlaw.com
Tiffany Delery Davis, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-556-4161

701 Poydras Street, Suite 5000 Fax: 504-566-4161 tdavis@liskow.com
New Orleans, LA 70139 Email: or TDDADR@gmail.com
Karen DeRosier Telephone: | 337-370-2902

P. O. Box 752 Fax:

Sulphur, LA 70554 Email: rosierdek@aol.com

Cynthia Traina Donnes, Esq. Telephone: | 504-264-5933

855 Baronne Street, Suite 2 B Fax: 504-264-5923

New Orleans, LA 70113 Email: trainadonnes@gmail.com

Telephone: | 337-234-5350

Bradford H. Felder, Attorney at Law Fax: 337-234-5310
2 Flagg Place Email: bfelder@hvfr-law.com

Lafayette, LA 70508

Keri Forbess-McCorquodale, MS, LPC-S, LMFT Telephone: 337-310-2822
P. O. Box 3126 Fax: 337-990-5630
Lake Charles, LA 70602 Email: Keri@solutions-eap.org
Bobby Harges, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 504-861-5666 504-433-3756
P. O. Box 6497 Fax: mediationtrainingcompany @cox.net
New Orleans, LA 70114 Email:
Hugo A. Holland, Jr., Attorney at Law Telephone: 318-460-6110
P. O. Box 5974 Fax:
Shreveport, LA 71135-5974 Email: dahugo@me.com
Professor Robert Lanacaster Telephone: | 225-578-826
LSU Law Clinic Fax: 225-578-6018
P. O. Box 80839 Email: lawclinic@lsu.edu
Baton Rouge, LA 70898
Mr. Kendall LeJeune, MA, LPC Telephone: 337-310-2822
710 W. Prien Lake Road, Suite 103 Fax: 337-990-5630
Lake Charles, LA 70601 Email: kendalllejeune@hotmail.com
Guy Leland, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-892-1374
533 N. Florida Street Fax: 985-892-3013
Covington, LA 70433 Email: ghlatty@aol.com
Linda Liljedahl, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 225-454-6448
5222 Blair Lane, Suite C Fax: 225-454-6448
Baton Rouge, LA 70809-3663 Email: laliljedahl@cox.net
Kermindra Maberry, LCSW Telephone: | 985-474-4958
902 C M Fagan Drive, Suite G Fax: 985-318-7817
Hammond, LA 70403 Email: trinitywellnesscounseling@gmail.com
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Lindon Bennett Magee, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-606-8382

P. O. Box 769 Fax:

Loranger, LA 70446 Email: lindon@Ibmlaw.net

John F. Martin, Attorney at Law Telephone: 470-632-3529. ext. 1001

6175 Hickory Flat Highway, Suite 110-404 Fax: 470-357-6529

Canton, GA 30115 Email: jfmartin(@jfmmediation.com

Todd H. Melton, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 337-439-2979

606 Kirby Street, P. O. Box 847 Fax: 337-436-4166

Lake Charles, LA 70602 Email: todd@thmlaw.com

Lisa R. Mondello Telephone: | 504-527-5275 or 318-458-5661

P. O. Box 96 Hall Fax: 504-269-2692

Summit, LA 71304 Email: Irmondello@aol.com

Or

1100 Jena Street

New Orleans, LA 70115

Mark A. Myers, Attorney at Law Telephone: | 985-768-9015 or 504-564-7014

84 Chamale Cove Fax: 985-781-1191 or 504-613-0503

Slidell, LA 70460 Email: Myers24ma@aol.com

And

1615 Poydras Street, Suite 900-150

New Orleans, LA 70112

B. Woodrow Nesbitt, Jr., LTD Telephone: 318-673-4500

10405 Plum Greek Fax:

Shreveport, LA 71106 Email: judgewoody@gmail.com

Craig J. Robichaux, Attorney at Law Telephone: 985-6245306

2250 7™ Street Fax: 985-624-5306

Mandeville, LA 70471 Email: Craig.robichaux@talleyanthony
.com

Chelsei Slocum Telephone: 985-314-2829

30430 Dawson Lane Fax: 985-318-7617

Hammond, LA 70403 Email: Chelsei.slocum@gmail.com

Jane L. Triola, Attorney at Law Telephone: 985-863-7729

64242 Highway 41 Fax: 985-256-2013

Pearl River, LA 70452 Email: jane@pearlriverlaw.com

Adrianne Trogden Telephone: 504-994-0881

201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 2500 Fax: 504-275-6605

New Orleans, LA 70170 Email: adrianne@counselnola.com

Rebecca L. Vishnefski, Attorney at Law Telephone: 318-562-6942

331 Milam Street, Suite 200 Fax: 318-540-2626

Shreveport, LA 71101 Email: becky@vish-law.com
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Linda Liljedahl, Attorney at Law Telephone: 225-454-6448

5222 Blair Lane, Suite C Fax: 225-454-6448

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-3663 Email: laliljedahl@cox.net

John F. Martin, Attorney at Law Telephone: 470-632-3529. ext. 1001
6175 Hickory Flat Highway, Suite 110-404 Fax: 470-357-6529

Canton, GA 30115 Email: jfmartin@jfmmediation.com
B. Woodrow Nesbitt, Jr., LTD Telephone: 318-673-4500

10495 Plum Greet Fax:

Shreveport, LA 71106 Email: judgewoody@gmail.com
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